CLAMPS,
SUPPORTS &
FASTENERS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
1300 99 55 26 airenergy.com.au
We reserve the right to make improvements. Details may change without prior notice2
Pipe Support Systems
Based on years of hands-on experience, both by our team members and a wide range of specialist

diameter
code
inch
OD
L L1 L2 L3 H
s tension
clearance
t t2
KZLPG.410060
1
6 0060
37 64 50 20 27 0.4 3 3
KZLPG.410064 6.4 0064 ¼
KZLPG.410080 8 0080  1/3
KZLPG.410095 9.5 0095  3/8 tube
KZLPG.410010 10 0100  3/8
KZLPG.410120 12 0120
KZLPG.420127
2
12.7 0127  1/2 tube
42 70 56 26 33 0.6 3 3
KZLPG.420150 15 0150
KZLPG.420160 16 0160  5/8
KZLPG.420180 18 0180
KZLPG.430191
3
19.05 0191  3/4 tube
50 78 64 33 36 0.6 3 3
KZLPG.430200 20 0200
KZLPG.430213 21.3 0213  1/2 pipe
KZLPG.430220 22 0220  7/8
KZLPG.430250 25 0254 1    tube
KZLPG.440269
4
26.9 0269  3/4 pipe
59 87 73 40 42 0.6 3 3
KZLPG.440280 28 0280
KZLPG.450320
5
32 0320 1¼ tube
71 100 86 52 58 0.8 3 3
KZLPG.450337 33.7 0337 1    pipe
KZLPG.450350 35 0350
KZLPG.450380 38 0380 1½ tube
KZLPG.450420 42 0420 1¼ pipe
KZLPG.460483
6
48.3 0483 1½ pipe
86 115 100 66 66 0.8 3 3KZLPG.460508 50.8 0508 2    tube
KZLPG.460540 54 0540
KZLPG.470603
7
60.3 0603 2    pipe
121 150 136 94 93 0.8 3 5
KZLPG.470761 76.1 0761 3    tube
KZLPG.480889 8 88.9 0889 3    pipe 147 178 162 120 118 0.8 3 5
DIN 3015
Light Series Clamp Sets Combination 4
Hex head bolts, Cover plate, Clamp body, Long base plate for bolting
LIGHT SERIES RAIL MOUNTED KOVA CLAMPS

diameter
code
inch ID inch OD L L3 H
S tension
clearance
L4
lock plate
B1 bolt
K*LPG.910060
1
6 0060
37 20 27 0.4 3 M6 x 30
K*LPG.910064 6.4 0064 1/4
K*LPG.910080 8 0080   5/16
K*LPG.910095 9.5 0095   3/8
K*LPG.910100 10 0100 1/8
K*LPG.910120 12 0120
K*LPG.920127
2
12.7 0127   1/2
42 26 33 0.6 3 M6 x 35
K*LPG.920135 13.5 0135 1/4
K*LPG.920140 14 0140
K*LPG.920150 15 0150
K*LPG.920160 16 0160   5/8
K*LPG.920172 17.2 0172   3/8
K*LPG.920180 18 0180
K*LPG.930190
3
19 0190   3/4
50 33 36 0.6 3 M6 x 40
K*LPG.930200 20 0200
K*LPG.930213 21.3 0213  1/2
K*LPG.930220 22 0220   7/8
K*LPG.930250 25 0250 1
K*LPG.940269
4
26.9 0269  3/4
59 40 42 0.6 3 M6 x 45K*LPG.940280 28 0280
K*LPG.940300 30 0300
K*LPG.950320
5
32 0320 1¼
71 52 58 0.8 3 M6 x 60
K*LPG.950337 33.7 0337 1
K*LPG.950350 35 0350
K*LPG.950380 38 0380 1½
K*LPG.950400 40 0400
K*LPG.950420 42 0420 1¼
K*LPG.960445
6
44.5 0445 1¾
86 66 66 0.8 3 M6 x 70K*LPG.960483 48.3 0483 1½
K*LPG.960508 50.8 0508 2
K*LPG.970572
7
57.2 0572 2¼
121 94 93 0.8 5 M6 x 100
K*LPG.970603 60.3 0603 2
K*LPG.970635 63.5 0635 2½
K*LPG.970700 70 0700 2¾
K*LPG.970730 73 0730
K*LPG.970761 76.1 0761 2½ 3
K*LPG.980888
8
88.9 0889 3
147 120 118 0.8 5 M6 x 125

diameter
code
inch ID inch OD L L3 H
S tension
clearance
L4 lock
plate
B1 bolt
KZLPG.910060
1
6 0060
37 20 27 0.4 34 M6 x 34
KZLPG.910064 6.4 0064 1/4
KZLPG.910080 8 0080 5/16
KZLPG.910095 9.5 0095 3/8
KZLPG.910100 10 0100 1/8
KZLPG.910120 12 0120
KZLPG.920127
2
12.7 0127 1/2
42 26 33 0.6 40 M6 x 40
KZLPG.920135 13.5 0135 1/4
KZLPG.920140 14 0140
KZLPG.920150 15 0150
KZLPG.920160 16 0160  5/8
KZLPG.920172 17.2 0172 4/8
KZLPG.920180 18 0180
KZLPG.930190
3
19 0191  3/4
50 33 36 0.6 47 M6 x 44
KZLPG.930200 20 0200
KZLPG.930213 21.3 0213 1/2
KZLPG.930220 22 0220  7/8
KZLPG.930250 25 0254 1
KZLPG.940269
4
26.9 0269  3/4
59 40 42 0.6 56 M6 x 48KZLPG.940280 28 0280
KZLPG.940300 30 0300
KZLPG.950320
5
32 0320 1¼
71 52 58 0.8 69 64
KZLPG.950337 33.7 0337 1
KZLPG.950350 35 0350
KZLPG.950380 38 0380 1½
KZLPG.950400 40 0400
KZLPG.950420 42 0420 1¼
KZLPG.960445
6
44.5 0445 1¾
86 66 66 0.8 85 73KZLPG.960483 48.3 0483 1½
KZLPG.960508 50.8 0508 2
KZLPG.970572
7
57.2 0572 2¼
121 94 93 0.8 117 99
KZLPG.970603 60.3 0603 2
KZLPG.970635 63.5 0635 2½
KZLPG.970700 70 0700 2¾
KZLPG.970730 73 0730
KZLPG.970761 76.1 0761 2½ 3
KZLPG.980888
8
88.9 0889 3    147 120 118 0.8 143 124
KZLPG.980889 102 0102 4 147 120 118 0.8 143 124

We reserve the right to make improvements. Details may change without prior notice14
HEAVY SERIES BOLTED KOVA CLAMPS
Heavy Duty Bolted Base
Part #
Clamp body
group
d
diameter
diameter
code
inch ID inch OD L L1 L2 L3 H S B t t2 bolt
KZHPG.440420
H4
42 0420 1¼
115 187 90 89 3 45 10 8 M12 x 100
KZHPG.440445 44.5 0445 1¾
KZHPG.440483 48.3 0483 1½
KZHPG.440508 50.8 0508 2
KZHPG.440550 55 0550
KZHPG.440570 57 0570
KZHPG.440603 60.3 0603 2
KZHPG.440635 63.5 0635 2½
KZHPG.440650 65 0650
KZHPG.440700 70 0700
KZHPG.450700
H5
70 0700
150 238 198 122 120 3 60 10 8 M16 x 130
KZHPG.450750 75 0750
KZHPG.450761 76.1 0761 2½ 3
KZHPG.450800 80 0800
KZHPG.450825 82.5 0825 3¼
KZHPG.450889 88.9 0889 3
KZHPG.4610889
H6
88.9 0889 3
205 309 259 168 167 4 80 15 12 M20 x 190
KZHPG.461000 100 1000
KZHPG.461020 102 1020
KZHPG.461080 108 1080 4
KZHPG.461140 114 1140
KZHPG.461270 127 1270
KZHPG.461330 133 1330
KZHPG.471330
H7
133 1330
250 370 310 205 200 4 90 15 12 M24 x 220
KZHPG.471400 140 1400 5
KZHPG.471520 152 1520 6
KZHPG.471590 159 1590 6¼
KZHPG.471650 165 1650 6½
KZHPG.471680 168 1680 6
KZHPG.481680
H8
168 1680 6
336 265 270 5 120 25 20 M30 x 300
KZHPG.481778 177.8 1778 7
KZHPG.481937 193.7 1937 7⅝
KZHPG.482160 216 2160 8½
KZHPG.482190 219 2190 8
KZHPG.492190
H9
219 2190 8
470 395 410 8 160 30 25 M30 x 450KZHPG.492730 273 2730 10
KZHPG.493240 324 3240 12
KZHPG.4103560
H10
356 3560 14
630 534 530 20 180 30 25 M30 x 560
KZHPG.4104060 406 4060 16
KZHPG.4114190
H11
419 4190 18
788 670 660 40 230 40 30 M36 x 710
KZHPG.4115080 508 5080 20
We reserve the right to make improvements. Details may change without prior notice15
Part No. Description
Width
mm

T2000HDGB  light weight, ribbed 41 41 6m 1.6 Hot Dip Galvanised 945 471 314 157 78
T2000GBS
 light weight,
ribbed, slotted
41 41 6m 1.6 Galvabond
T3300GB  low profile 41 21 6m 2.5 Galvabond 945 471 314 157 78
T3300GBS  low profile, slotted 41 21 6m 2.5 Galvabond
T3300HDGB  low profile 41 21 6m 2.5 Hot Dip Galvanised 945 471 314 157 78
T4000GB  low profile ribbed 41 21 6m 1.6 Galvabond 350 175 116 58 30
T5500GB  very heavy duty 41.3 61.9 6m 2.5 Galvabond 2488 1244 830 414 207
Bolted Clip Head Stainless Steel
Part No. Description Width mm
Height
mm
Length Thickness
KZL-R.011 Kova rail low profile 28 11 2m 2
KZL-R.030 Kova rail high profile 28 30 2m 2
Kova Rails
Part No. Description Width mm
Height
mm

T2452 Angled brace Galvanised 0.98
T2750 4 wheel strut trolley Zinc plated 0.43
T2785 U bolt adjustable beam clamp
(Pair Required) Zinc plated 0.43
T3087 Internal column bracket (Pair Required) Galvanised 0.84
Strut Fittings
STRUT HARDWARE
We reserve the right to make improvements. Details may change without prior notice17
T1026 T1031
T1036 T1045
T1047 T1062/3/4
T1065 T1068T1067 T1180P T1271
T1325 T1386T1326 T1796 T2072A
T2346 T2750T2452 T2785 T3087
Part No. Description Load kg Weight kg Finish
TCA150 Cantilever arms 150mm 516 0.63 Galvanised
TCA200 Cantilever arms 200mm 350  Galvanised
TCA300 Cantilever arms 300mm 258 1.03 Galvanised
TCA350 Cantilever arms 350mm 220 Galvanised
TCA450 Cantilever arms 450mm 178 1.42 Galvanised
TCA500 Cantilever arms 500mm 150 Galvanised
TCA600 Cantilever arms 600mm 129 1.81 Galvanised
TCA750 Cantilever arms 750mm 103 2.21 Galvanised
TCA900 Cantilever arms 900mm 86 2.6 Galvanised
 Universal Cantilever Arms
CANTILEVER ARMS & STRUT NUTS
Part No. Description Finish
TSSN06 M6 Strut nut Galvanised

CPF32 ≤ 32mm
CPF38 ≤ 38mm
CPF48 ≤ 48mm
WPF15 Wall Penetration Flange PN16 suits wall thickness up to 85mm ½" bsp
FMP Floor mount post for power, data point, compressed air outlet hose reel etc. 75 x 75 x 2m
SSWCP15
Stainless steel mounting flange with female outlet
 ½" bsp
SSWCP20 ¾" bsp
SSWCP25 1" bsp
SSWCP40 1 ½" bsp
SSWCP50 2" bsp
SSSC15
SS split half Escutcheon plates cover plates
15mm
SSSC22 22mm
SSSC28 28mm
SSSC35 35mm
SSSC42 42mm
SSSC54 54mm
DEK05-45
EPDM flexible weathertight seal suitable for pre or post installation.
 Ozone & UV resistant. Full range of sizes. -40° to 115°
05-45mm
DEK25-70 25-70mm
DEK50-100 50-100mm
DEK90-150 90-150mm
DEK110-170 110-170mm
DEKCL Aluminium or SS clasp to seal retrofitted flashing
AVR-S Anti vibration rubber pad - honeycomb pattern 65 x65 x9
F35-02
Plastic packing shims 100 x 150

the pipe. Adjust
the tightness of
the ratchet grip.
To remove the
pipe from the
clip, push the 2
arms in opposite
directions
longitudinally to
disengage the
ratchet.
These clips have a unique attached spacer that provides additional clearance from walls or panelling  to allow for
bulkier fittings or other conduits and services. This spacer can be easily detached if not needed, or simply folded out
to the side. Generally one centre fixing is mostly used, but the clip design allows for multiple options.
Part No. Size Ømm Description
HSNP.000015 15 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000022 22 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000028 28 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000035 35 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000042 42 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000054 54 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000076 76.1 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000089 88.9 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000108 108 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M10
HSNP.000168 168 S.S. Bolted Clip Head M12
HSCMP10SS M10 Mounting plate centre Stainless Steel
Bolted Clip Head Stainless steel
Part No. Size Ømm Description
HUNP.000015 15 S.S. Clip head w bolt, no bracket
HUNP.000022 22 S.S. Clip head w bolt, no bracket
HUNP.000028 28 S.S. Clip head w bolt, no bracket
HUNP.000035 35 S.S. Clip head w bolt, no bracket
HUNP.000042 42 S.S. Clip head w bolt, no bracket
HUNP.000054 54 S.S. Clip head w bolt, no bracket
HUNP.000076 76.1 S.S. Clip head w bolt, no bracket
HTNP.015108 Tee Bracket Stainless Steel for HUNP clip head
Clip Head Stainless Steel
CLIPS STAINLESS STEEL OR ZINC PLATED
Part No. Size Ømm range Description
Europress
preferred
Unipipe
preferred
HZIP.000015 12 - 15 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 15
HZIP.000022 20 - 25 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 22 20, 25
HZIP.000028 26 - 28 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 28
HZIP.000035 32 - 35 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 32 32
HZIP.000042 40 - 42 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 40 40
HZIP.000054 50 - 56 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 50 50
HZIP.000063 63 - 67 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 63 63
HZIP.000076 74 - 80 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 76.1
HZIP.000089 83 - 91 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 88.9 90
HZIP.000100 101 - 106 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10
HZIP.000108 108 - 114 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 108 110
HZIP.000144 140 - 144 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 139.7
HZIP.000169 165 - 169 Insulated Zinc Bolted Clip Head M10 168.3 160
Bolted Clip Head Insulated Zinc Plated
Options for zinc plated mounting plates see previous page
We reserve the right to make improvements. Details may change without prior notice24
User-friendly single
swing bolt design
Link Promega System Components
LPAFP050
LPAFP080/100
LPB50.3
LPAB2050
LPAB4050
LPAB4080
LPAB6080 /
LPAB6100
LPBCB080100
LPBCB100120
LPB080/100/
120/150
LPBCB080/
LPBCB100/
LPBCB120
LPBCB050
Part No. Strut System Size mm Description
LPAFP050 50 x 50  Flat L Plate 129 x 129
LPAFP080 80 x 80 Angle Flat L Plate 200 x 200
LPAFP100 100 x 100 Angle Flat L Plate 220 x 220
LPB50.3 50 x 50  Beam Section 6m
LPB080.3 80 x 80  Beam Section 6m
LPB100.3 100 x 100  Beam Section 6m
LPB120.4 120 x 100  Beam Section 6m
LPB150.4 150 x 100  Beam Section 6m
LPBCB050 50 x 50  Braced Corner Bracket 26 x 110 x 110
LPBCB080 80 x 80  Braced Corner Bracket 80 x 140 x 140
LPBCB100 100, 120, 150  Braced Corner Bracket 100 x 140 x 140
LPBCB120 120  Braced Corner Bracket 120 x 140 x 140
LPAB2050 50 x 50 2 Hole Angle bracket 61 x 61 x 35
LPAB4050 50 X 50 4 Hole Angle bracket 104 x 104 x 35
LPAB4080 80 x 80 4 Hole Angle Bracket 70 x 70 x 80
LPAB6080 80 x 80 6 Hole Angle Bracket 140 x 70 x 80
LPAB6100 100 x 100 6 Hole Angle Bracket 140 x 70 x 100
LPBCB080100 100 to 80 Reducing  Corner Bracket 140 x 100 x 140 x 80
LPBCB100120 120 to 100 Reducing  Corner Bracket 140 x 120 x 140 x 100
LPCB050.05 50 x 50 x 500 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 125 x 125 base
LPCB050.10 50 x 50 x 1000 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 125 x 125 base
LPCB050.15 50 x 50 x 1500 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 125 x 125 base
LPCB080.05 80 x 80 x 500 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 200 x 200 base
LPCB080.10 80 x 80 x 1000 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 200 x 200 base
LPCB080.15 80 x 80 x 1500 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 200 x 200 base
LPCB100.05 100 x 100 x 500 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 250 x 250 base
LPCB100.10 100 x 100 x 1000 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 250 x 250 base
LPCB100.15 100 x 100 x 1500 Cantilever Bracket wall mount 250 x 250 base LPCB050.XX LPCB080.XX
LPCB100.XX
PROMEGA STRUT SYSTEM
Link Promega is a recent addition to the global modular
strut systems. This versatile comprehensive bolt-together
support system is available in: 50x50, 80x80, 100x100,
100x120, & 100x150mm.
The system is stronger & faster to install using the unique
selftapping screws into the precise hole patterns.
We reserve the right to make improvements. Details may change without prior notice25
LPBP050
LPENC50/80/100/120/150
LPES050
LPES100/120
LPBC080/100/120/150
Link Promega System Components
Part No. Size mm Description
LPBP050 50 x 50  Base Plate 125 x 125
LPBP080 80 x 80  Base Plate 200 x 200
LPBP100 100 x 100  Base Plate 250 x 250
LPBP120 120 x 100  Base Plate 250 x 250
LPBP150 150 x 100  Base Plate 300 x 300
LPENC050 50 x 50   End Cap Plastic 50 x 50
LPENC080 80 x 80   End Cap Plastic 80 x 80
LPENC100 100 x 100   End Cap Plastic 100 x 100
LPENC120 120 x 100   End Cap Plastic 120 x 100
LPENC150 150 x 100   End Cap Plastic 150 x 100
LPES050 50   End Support 70 x 135
LPES080 80   End Support  80 x 190
LPES100 100   End Support  100 x 210
LPES120 120   End Support  100 x 230
LPUC050 50 U shaped coupling 50 x 50 x 200
LPEXC080 80   Extension Coupling 70 x 70 x 367
LPEXC100 100   Extension Coupling  90 x 90 x 367
LPEXC120 120   Extension Coupling  110 x 90 x 367
LPEXC150 150   Extension Coupling  140 x 90 x 367
LPJP8100 100 x 100 8 Hole Joiner Plate  140 x 200
LPKB050 50 x 50  Beam Clamp
LPKB080 80  Beam Clamp
LPKB100 100  Beam Clamp
LPKB120 120 x 100  Beam Clamp
LPKB150 150 x 100  Beam Clamp
LPPJB50 50 x 50 x 125 Pivot joint Base
LPPJB100 100 x 100 x 250 Pivot joint Base
LPPJS050 50 x 50  Pivot Joint Strut
LPPJS080 80 x 80  Pivot Joint Strut
LPPJS100 100 x 100  Pivot Joint Strut
LPEXC050
LPEXC80/100/120/150
LPJP8100
LPKB050/080/100